
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 

INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             

  Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 

 

 

 BID OPENING 

 

BID OPENING DATE:  September 7, 2010 at 2:00 p.m. 

 

FOR:     Installation & Purchase of Equipment, Divider Curtains & Netting 

     at City Fieldhouse 

 

DEPARTMENT:   Parks & Recreation 

 

ESTIMATE:    $120,000.00 

 

FUND/ACCOUNT:   40044450-90027 

 

PUBLICATION DATE:  August 22, 2010 

 

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 5 

 

 SUMMARY 

 

Bidder:  Sport Construction Midwest  West Coast Netting, Inc. 

   Coralville, IA     Kingman, AZ 

Bid Security:  Merchants Bonding Co.   Cashier’s Check 

Exceptions:  None      None 

 

Bid Price: 

Basketball System: $22,100.00            -0- 

Custom Pads:  $  2,795.00     $  5,145.00 

Curtain Systems: $27,800.00            -0- 

Netting – North: $  2,950.00     $16,368.00 

Netting – South: $  2,950.00     $16,924.00 

Netting – East: $  2,950.00     $  5,171.50 

Netting – West: $  2,950.00     $  5,171.50 

 

Optional:  

Gym Controller Pkg. $  3,490.00              -0- 

Deduction:         -0-              -0- 

 



 

Bidder:  Midwest Floor Covering, Inc. 

   Lincoln, NE 

Bid Security:  RLI Insurance Co. 

Exceptions:  Noted 

 

Bid Price: 

Basketball System: $25,670.00 

Custom Pads:  $  8,940.00 

Curtain Systems: $32,926.00 

Netting – North: $10,261.00 

Netting – South: $10,261.00 

Netting – East: $  6,657.00 

Netting – West: $  6,657.00 

 

Gym Controller Pkg. $  3,780.00 

Deduction:  $     550.00 

 

 

 

cc: Steve Paustian, Parks & Recreation Director   Patti Buettner, Parks & Rec. Secretary 

 Dale Shotkoski, City Attorney    Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent 

 Jeff Pederson, City Administrator 

 

              P1431 


